
Queen of the Rosary Teacher Emails

Principal: Ms. K. McGinn kmcginn@qrcougars.org
Secretary: Mrs. K. Bowman kbowman@qrcougars.org

Pre K 3 Ms. K. Garr kgarr@qrcougars.org
Pre K 4 Mrs. L. Ellefson lellefson@qrcougars.org
Kindergarten Mrs. E. Luczywek eluczywek@qrcougars.org
1st Grade Mrs. L. Minard lminard@qrcougars.org
2nd Grade Ms. C. Petric cpetric@qrcougars.org
3rd Grade Mrs. M. Vitale mvitale@qrcougars.org
4th Grade Mrs. D. Wassenaar dwassanaar.cougars.org
5th Grade Mrs. C. Nagle cnagle@qrcougars.org
6th Grade Ms. A. Nagle anagle@qrcougars.org
7th Grade Mrs. L. Maldonardo lmaldonardo@qrcougars.org
8th Grade Mr. T. McDonough tmcdonough@qrcougars.org
Music/LA Mrs. J. Lee jlee@qrcougars.org
PE/Computers Mrs. T. Wierig twierig@qrcougars.org
Learning Support Mrs. R. Massey rmassey@qrcougars.org


